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Martí Gallardo
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Americana de Tennis

SportsValls

Classificació Final - Masculí

Nom & Cognom

Pedro Alejo

Delio Castillo

Joel Ramirez

Raul Lopez

Xavier Cascales

Marti Gallardo

Fernando Diego Rossi

Juan Carlos Niño

Oscar Genesca

Jose Casas

Frederic Carrero

Joaquim Rolan

Francisco Espejo

Joaquim Carranza

Sergio Luna

Enrique Playan

Punts

390

380

370

360

350

340

Alfredo Marin

Marc Pi

Juan Carlos Calvo de Mora

Oriol Aguilo

Oriol Porta (retirat)

Eduard Villagrasa

Javier Vazquez

Angel Prieto

Juan Navarro

Cesar Collado

Jaume Ramon Salvany

Raul Suarez

Victor Aguado

Enric Roca

Victor Martin

Lluis Fuster

330

320

310

300

290

280

400

Jordi Rodrigo

Rafa Sanchez

Manuel Farnos

Carlos Zaragoza

Antonio Girol

Nicolas Salom

Victor Paris
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180

170

160
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260

250

240
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220
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Jutge Àrbitre
Martí Gallardo

mgallardog.tennistdb@gmail.com
692 048 066
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Americana de Tennis

Silvia Fernandez

Descans

SportsValls

Classificació Provisional - Femení

Nom & Cognom

G
ru

p
 1

Anna Rius

Barbara Peek

Lidia Longan

Anna Salom 70

60

50

Punts

100

90

80


